
Hely Név Szülév Rajt Egyesület Lakhely Úszás Kerékpár Ú + K Futás Végeredmény

1 KOVÁCS-TOMKA-KÍVÉS 1900 355 SZOESE TRITEAM SZOMBATHELY 00:22:30( 2) 01:02:47( 1) 01:25:17( 1) 00:43:29( 2) 02:08:46( 1)

2 KÁLOVICS-KELEMEN-GALAVITS 1900 350 SZABADIDŐS SZOMBATHELY 00:22:26( 1) 01:05:32( 2) 01:27:58( 2) 00:42:19( 1) 02:10:17( 2)

3 NÉMETH-SIPOS-SZABÓ 1900 359 CSIGAHAJTÓK SZOMBATHELY 00:29:08( 7) 01:11:35( 6) 01:40:43( 4) 00:46:21( 3) 02:27:04( 1)

4 POLGÁR-VÖLGYI-POLGÁR 1900 344 00:29:01( 6) 01:09:11( 4) 01:38:12( 3) 00:53:27( 10) 02:31:39( 2)

5 KÁMÁN-BÖDŐ-PRAJCZER 1900 358 GYESEVAS(ÚT)I VASEMBEREK SOPRON 00:27:50( 5) 01:14:29( 8) 01:42:19( 5) 00:51:32( 4) 02:33:51( 3)

6 JÁRAI-PERLAKY-SZELE 1900 342 00:35:11( 17) 01:09:25( 5) 01:44:36( 8) 00:51:35( 5) 02:36:11( 4)

7 ZSIRAI-ZSIRAI-FÜLÖP 1900 351 TRANING BUDAPEST 00:23:29( 3) 01:19:06( 11) 01:42:35( 6) 00:54:00( 11) 02:36:35( 3)

8 HAVASI-PRÉPOST-GOMBÁS 1900 360 00:31:01( 9) 01:11:59( 7) 01:43:00( 7) 00:55:14( 13) 02:38:14( 5)

9 JACZKÓ-KENYERI-BODORKÓS 1900 349 GYSEV VASÚTI VASLADYK 00:27:43( 4) 01:19:06( 10) 01:46:49( 9) 00:53:24( 9) 02:40:13( 1)

10 HORVÁTH-HORVÁTH-HAJDU 1900 345 VASI TRIATLON SE KÖRMEND 00:34:01( 14) 01:15:34( 9) 01:49:35( 10) 00:51:42( 6) 02:41:17( 4)

11 BODORKÓS-BODORKÓS-BODORKÓS 1900 353 3BT GENCSAPÁTI 00:34:12( 15) 01:27:44( 13) 02:01:56( 16) 00:53:06( 8) 02:55:02( 6)

12 BÉRY-CSERI-GÁBRIEL 1900 361 SZOMBATHELYI FUTÓKLUB SÖPTE 00:35:03( 16) 01:29:15( 17) 02:04:18( 17) 00:54:39( 12) 02:58:57( 2)

13 KECSKÉS-KÓBOR-KÓBOR 1900 341 00:41:15( 19) 01:09:09( 3) 01:50:24( 11) 01:09:35( 20) 02:59:59( 7)

14 DALA-TOLLÁR-OSZTROSICS 1900 357 VASI CSAJOK 00:31:16( 10) 01:28:55( 15) 02:00:11( 13) 01:00:41( 15) 03:00:52( 3)

15 LELOVICS-GYÖNGYÖSSYNÉ-ROMEK 1900 347 HAT-TRIÓ 00:32:05( 12) 01:29:10( 16) 02:01:15( 15) 01:00:35( 14) 03:01:50( 4)

16 SIMON-SIMON-NÉMETH 1900 348 SZOMBATHELY 00:33:53( 13) 01:25:29( 12) 01:59:22( 12) 01:03:35( 17) 03:02:57( 5)

17 SÜMEGI-SÜMEGI-HERCEG 1900 354 00:31:40( 11) 01:28:44( 14) 02:00:24( 14) 01:04:09( 19) 03:04:33( 8)

18 PAPP-TAKÁCS-NÉMETH 1900 352 KIALVATLAN APUKÁK BALOGUNYOM 00:30:31( 8) 01:37:59( 19) 02:08:30( 18) 01:03:04( 16) 03:11:34( 9)

19 ERDEI-KONDOR-LOVASI 1900 343 MORE TRANING SZENTENDRE 00:41:02( 18) 01:39:06( 20) 02:20:08( 19) 00:51:54( 7) 03:12:02( 5)

20 MARICS-POÓRNÉ-JÁNOSA 1900 356 VASI TRIATLON SE SZOMBATHELY 00:47:07( 20) 01:37:14( 18) 02:24:21( 20) 01:03:47( 18) 03:28:08( 6)

21 SIMON-HOLLÓSY-TEKET 1900 346 SZOMBATHELY 00:00:00( 21) 00:00:00( 21) 00:00:00( 21) 00:00:00( 21) 00:00:00( 6)

1 NÉMETH-SIPOS-SZABÓ 1900 359 CSIGAHAJTÓK SZOMBATHELY 00:29:08( 7) 01:11:35( 6) 01:40:43( 4) 00:46:21( 3) 02:27:04( 3)

2 POLGÁR-VÖLGYI-POLGÁR 1900 344 00:29:01( 6) 01:09:11( 4) 01:38:12( 3) 00:53:27( 10) 02:31:39( 4)

3 KÁMÁN-BÖDŐ-PRAJCZER 1900 358 GYESEVAS(ÚT)I VASEMBEREK SOPRON 00:27:50( 5) 01:14:29( 8) 01:42:19( 5) 00:51:32( 4) 02:33:51( 5)

4 JÁRAI-PERLAKY-SZELE 1900 342 00:35:11( 17) 01:09:25( 5) 01:44:36( 8) 00:51:35( 5) 02:36:11( 6)

5 HAVASI-PRÉPOST-GOMBÁS 1900 360 00:31:01( 9) 01:11:59( 7) 01:43:00( 7) 00:55:14( 13) 02:38:14( 8)

6 BODORKÓS-BODORKÓS-BODORKÓS 1900 353 3BT GENCSAPÁTI 00:34:12( 15) 01:27:44( 13) 02:01:56( 16) 00:53:06( 8) 02:55:02( 11)

7 KECSKÉS-KÓBOR-KÓBOR 1900 341 00:41:15( 19) 01:09:09( 3) 01:50:24( 11) 01:09:35( 20) 02:59:59( 13)

8 SÜMEGI-SÜMEGI-HERCEG 1900 354 00:31:40( 11) 01:28:44( 14) 02:00:24( 14) 01:04:09( 19) 03:04:33( 17)

9 PAPP-TAKÁCS-NÉMETH 1900 352 KIALVATLAN APUKÁK BALOGUNYOM 00:30:31( 8) 01:37:59( 19) 02:08:30( 18) 01:03:04( 16) 03:11:34( 18)

1 JACZKÓ-KENYERI-BODORKÓS 1900 349 GYSEV VASÚTI VASLADYK 00:27:43( 4) 01:19:06( 10) 01:46:49( 9) 00:53:24( 9) 02:40:13( 9)

2 BÉRY-CSERI-GÁBRIEL 1900 361 SZOMBATHELYI FUTÓKLUB SÖPTE 00:35:03( 16) 01:29:15( 17) 02:04:18( 17) 00:54:39( 12) 02:58:57( 12)

3 DALA-TOLLÁR-OSZTROSICS 1900 357 VASI CSAJOK 00:31:16( 10) 01:28:55( 15) 02:00:11( 13) 01:00:41( 15) 03:00:52( 14)

4 LELOVICS-GYÖNGYÖSSYNÉ-ROMEK 1900 347 HAT-TRIÓ 00:32:05( 12) 01:29:10( 16) 02:01:15( 15) 01:00:35( 14) 03:01:50( 15)
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Váltó férfi

Váltó nő

VÁLTÓ FUTAM

Abszolút eredmények



5 SIMON-SIMON-NÉMETH 1900 348 SZOMBATHELY 00:33:53( 13) 01:25:29( 12) 01:59:22( 12) 01:03:35( 17) 03:02:57( 16)

6 MARICS-POÓRNÉ-JÁNOSA 1900 356 VASI TRIATLON SE SZOMBATHELY 00:47:07( 20) 01:37:14( 18) 02:24:21( 20) 01:03:47( 18) 03:28:08( 20)

1 KOVÁCS-TOMKA-KÍVÉS 1900 355 SZOESE TRITEAM SZOMBATHELY 00:22:30( 2) 01:02:47( 1) 01:25:17( 1) 00:43:29( 2) 02:08:46( 1)

2 KÁLOVICS-KELEMEN-GALAVITS 1900 350 SZABADIDŐS SZOMBATHELY 00:22:26( 1) 01:05:32( 2) 01:27:58( 2) 00:42:19( 1) 02:10:17( 2)

3 ZSIRAI-ZSIRAI-FÜLÖP 1900 351 TRANING BUDAPEST 00:23:29( 3) 01:19:06( 11) 01:42:35( 6) 00:54:00( 11) 02:36:35( 7)

4 HORVÁTH-HORVÁTH-HAJDU 1900 345 VASI TRIATLON SE KÖRMEND 00:34:01( 14) 01:15:34( 9) 01:49:35( 10) 00:51:42( 6) 02:41:17( 10)

5 ERDEI-KONDOR-LOVASI 1900 343 MORE TRANING SZENTENDRE 00:41:02( 18) 01:39:06( 20) 02:20:08( 19) 00:51:54( 7) 03:12:02( 19)

6 SIMON-HOLLÓSY-TEKET 1900 346 SZOMBATHELY 00:00:00( 21) 00:00:00( 21) 00:00:00( 21) 00:00:00( 21) 00:00:00( 21)

Váltó vegyes


